
 

2024 SPEAKERS LIST 
 

Arizona REALTORS® Current Issues/Updates 
• Scott Drucker, Esq., CEO scottdrucker@aaronline.com 
• Shelley Ostrowski, President shelley@roggateway.com  
• Sindy Ready President-elect sindy@azgreathomes.com  
• Lisa Paffrath, First Vice President nazlandlady@gmail.com  
• Shane Cook, Treasurer scook1247@gmail.com 
• Eric Gibbs, Immediate Past President eric@rogintegrity.com 
• Gunner Mitchell, Region 1 Vice President gunnerjmitchell@gmail.com  
• Teresa Rubio-Acuna, Region 2 Vice President teresa@fhraz.net  
• Jesi Orona, Region 3 Vice President jesi@tallpinehomes.com 
• Louis McCall, Region 4 Vice President louis@louismccall.com  
• Susan Derlein, Region 5 Vice President susanderlein@longrealty.com  

 

Political/Legislative Updates 
• Matthew Contorelli, Sr. Director of External Affairs matthewcontorelli@aaronline.com  
• Tim Beaubien, Director of Legislative and Political Affairs timbeaubien@aaronline.com  

 
Risk Management/Legal Issues/Forms 

• Jan Steward, Risk Management Director jansteward@aaronline.com 
• Aaron Green Esq., General Counsel aarongreen@aaronline.com 
• Michelle Lind, Of Counsel michellelind@aaronline.com  

 

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 
• Christina Smalls, Chief Operating Officer christinasmalls@aaronline.com 

 
TransactionDesk/AuthentiSign/SSO – Training Classes and Information 

• Dan Pemberton, Director, Business Technology danpemberton@aaronline.com  
• PK Gunn-Mesler, Business Application Specialist pkgunnmesler@aaronline.com 
• Braelyn Guerrero, Business Application Specialist braelynguerrero@aaronline.com 
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